
Anza Office Hours
Teacher Grade Office Hours Email Address
Mrs. Nelson TK 9am - 12pm knelson@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Robelotto Kinder 9am - 12pm rrobelotto@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Martineau Kinder 9am - 12pm mmartineau@wiseburn.org
Ms. Hayes Kinder 9am - 12pm jhayes@wiseburn.org
Ms. Gutierrez Kinder 9am - 12pm abgutierrez@wiseburn.org

Mrs. Pianin/Mrs. Courtnell 1st 10am - 1pm rpianin@wiseburn.org , rcourtnell@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Sullivan 1st 11am - 1pm & 4pm - 6pm ksullivan@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Pachuta 1st 10am - 1pm kpachuta@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Arias 1st 9am - 12pm karias@wiseburn.org

Mrs. Amaral 2nd 9am - 12pm ramaral@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Del Rio 2nd 9am - 12pm rdelrio@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Woodward 2nd 9am - 12pm twoodward@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Gonzalez 2nd 1pm - 4pm egonzalez@wiseburn.org

Mrs. Wagner 3rd 8am - 11am swagner@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Obermeyer 3rd 9am - 12pm hobermeyer@wiseburn.org
Ms. Koundakjian 3rd 9am - 12pm ckoundakjian@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Guidi 3rd 1pm - 4pm sguidi@wiseburn.org

Mrs. Carr 4th 8am - 11am gcarr@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Crnkovich 4th 9am - 12pm ccrnkovich@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Thompson 4th 9am - 12pm ethompson@wiseburn.org

Ms. Downer 5th 9am - 12pm ldowner@wiseburn.org
Ms. Rennick 5th 8am - 11am erennick@wiseburn.org
Ms. McKenna 5th 9am - 12pm jmckenna@wiseburn.org

Ms. Jeffery TK-2 SPED 9am - 12pm jjeffery@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Yamane 3-5 SPED 9am - 12pm jyamane@wiseburn.org
Ms. Kinsella Speech 8:30am - 11:30am skinsella@wiseburn.org
Dr. Ingram Counselor 8am - 11am mingram@wiseburn.org
Ms. Walker Counselor 8am - 11am jwalker@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Iwanaka Reading Intervention 9am - 12pm tiwanaka@wiseburn.org
Mrs. Lonergan ELD 9am - 12pm plonergan@wiseburn.org
Dianna Castellanos School Psychologist T &Th. 8am - 10am & 1 pm - 2pm dcastellanos@wiseburn.org

Wed. 8am - 11am


